Launceston Christian School
2020 Fee Schedule

Years

Years

Years

Years

Kinder P-6 7,8 9,10 11,12
Eldest 2,100 4,200 5,040 5,780 6,000
Second 1,570 2,520 3,020 3,470 3,600
Third 1,050 1,260 1,510 1,730 1,800
Fourth 530 630 760 870 900
and subsequent
Examples :-
1 Year 6 student 4,200
1 Year 4 student 2,520
~ $6,720
1 Year 8 student 5,040
1 Year 5 student 2,520
$7,560
1 Year 7 Student 5,040
1 Year 2 Student 2,520
1 Kindergarten student 1,050
~ $8,610
1 Year 11 student 6,000
1 Year 8 student 3,020
1 Year 6 student 1,260
1 Year 4 student 630
~$10,910
1 Year 10 student 5,780
1 Year 6 student 2,520
1 Year 2 student 1,260
1 Kindergarten student 530
$10,090
Fee Deposit value in 2020 will be $ 1,500
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